directed to certify such pay-rolls in accordance with Rule 32 of the Civil Service Rules. 

Resolved, That rciuisitiut he and is hereby made a ,on the Municipal Civil Service Commis-
siou for all eligible list containing the names of persons fur appointment as•1'eruporary Clerks in the 
Bureau of Elections, one hundred and twenty-five (125) ill number. 

In accordance with resolution adopted this day, eligible Iia having been furnished by the 
Municipal Civil Service Commission of names from which to select appointment of 125 temporary 
Clerks for the Bureau of Elections : 

Kesolved, 'Phat the following-named pe'sons be notified of their appointment as Temporary